DOUBLES TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL STATEMENT
AMF GARDEN CITY-APRIL 19, 2025

LIGBT®ur

Long Island Generations Bowling Tour

ENTRY FEES

47 team entries x $160 $7,520

65 team entries x $S80 $5,200

TOTALENTRY $ $12,720
EXPENSES

Prize Funds $9,280

Lineage Paid $1,900 ($20 X 95 bowlers)
Expenses $1,540

TOTAL EXPENSES $12,720

OPTIONAL SINGLES CASHERS

1. Pierce Field 977
2. Cameron Potts 965
3. Steven Singer 940
4. Nick Falsetta 924

$200 7. Darius Fuller 899
$150 8. Jerome Brantley 892
$100 9. Leslie Baptiste 892
S75 10. Max Thomas 887

RAFFLE WINNERS

Jason McEvilly- Hypnotize Brunswick Ball

Eddie Cintron- Turbo Triple Tote Roller

$50
$35
$35
$20



